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RESULT DECLARED

The result for the 27™ State Level Mathematics, Science and English Competition 2018 for classes Il to IX has
been declared. The following are the students who stood ten top positions in each class and the subjects.

CLASS I

Position ROLL

NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th
5th
5th
6th
6th
6th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
9th
9th
10th

1206
1750
1232
1187
1196
1001
1123
1231
1692
1144
1194
1247
1198
1210
1731
1081
1141
1197
1195
1211
1094

Y. VIJAY ANAND MEITEI
M. MOMOKO DEVI
NICOLAS YUMNAM
ARUSH KHUNDONGBAM
JENITA TH.

P. NANDITA

P. RISHICHAND SINGH
DHYANCHAND AKOIJAM
GHANARAJ W.

L. BRUIT SINGH

JULAT KH.

HARIDASH TH.

ROJI M.

TOURANGBAM TINALEE
L. ABENAO DEVI

N. HEMARAJ

TOMTHIN LAISHRAM
KH. DHANASHREE
NANCY M.

YOHENBA ABUJAM
ALISTAIR LIMBU

SCHOOL

KM BLOOMING

PR ENGLISH SCHOOL
LM HIGH SCHOOL
KM BLOOMING

KM BLOOMING

LFS

VICTORY HIGH SCHOOL
LM HIGH SCHOOL
ADL

BASE ACADEMY

KM BLOOMING

NEW PUBLIC HR SEC SCHOOL

KM BLOOMING

KM BLOOMING

LCM

JOSHEPH

BASE ACADEMY

KM BLOOMING

KM BLOOMING

KM BLOOMING
RAMAKRISHNA MISSION



