OFFICE OF THE MORAL EDUCATION CENTRE, IROISHEMBA

Regd. No. 115/'85

RESULT DECLARED

The result for the 27TH State Level Mathematics, Science and English Competition 2018 for classes III to IX has been declared. The following are the students who stood ten top positions in each class and the subjects.

CLASS III

Position ROLL		<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>Mark</u>
1st	1206	Y. VIJAY ANAND MEITEI	KM BLOOMING	86
2nd	1750	M. MOMOKO DEVI	PR ENGLISH SCHOOL	84
3rd	1232	NICOLAS YUMNAM	LM HIGH SCHOOL	80
4th	1187	ARUSH KHUNDONGBAM	KM BLOOMING	78
4th	1196	JENITA TH.	KM BLOOMING	78
5th	1001	P. NANDITA	LFS	76
5th	1123	P. RISHICHAND SINGH	VICTORY HIGH SCHOOL	76
5th	1231	DHYANCHAND AKOIJAM	LM HIGH SCHOOL	76
5th	1692	GHANARAJ W.	ADL	76
6th	1144	L. BRIJIT SINGH	BASE ACADEMY	74
6th	1194	JULAT KH.	KM BLOOMING	74
6th	1247	HARIDASH TH.	NEW PUBLIC HR SEC SCHOOL	74
7th	1198	ROJI M.	KM BLOOMING	72
7th	1210	TOURANGBAM TINALEE	KM BLOOMING	72
7th	1731	L. ABENAO DEVI	LCM	72
8th	1081	N. HEMARAJ	JOSHEPH	70
8th	1141	TOMTHIN LAISHRAM	BASE ACADEMY	70
8th	1197	KH. DHANASHREE	KM BLOOMING	70
9th	1195	NANCY M.	KM BLOOMING	68
9th	1211	Yohenba abujam	KM BLOOMING	68
10th	1094	ALISTAIR LIMBU	RAMAKRISHNA MISSION	66